RaN R BIRD

Golf Valve Boxes



Size

Bottom Diameter

Strength & Stability

Multiple sizes and shapes are designed with corrugated sides and wide-flange
bases for maximum durability, compression strength and stability.

Flexible Installations

Interlocking stacking capabilities, extension models and pipe hole
knock-outs support deeper, more flexible installations.

Smart Lid Design

Designed with no holes to keep out pests and beveled edges to minimize
potential damage from golf equipment, along with easy hand and shovel access.

Environmentally Friendly

Earth-conscious, LEED-compliant composition
made of 100% recycled materials.

7" Round 10" Round Standard Jumbo
9.9" (25.1 ¢cm) 13.7" (349 cm) — —

Length x Width — — 21.8" (554 cm) x 16.6" (42.2 cm) 26.3" (66.8 cm) x 19.8" (50.3 cm)
Height 9.0"(22.9 cm) 10.0" (25.4 cm) 12.0" (30.5¢cm) 121" (30.7 cm)
Number of Knock-Outs 4 4 13 2

Pipe Sizing Knock-outs sized with Knock-outs sized with 2 knock-outs sized for 3" (80 mm) pipe Knock-outs sized with

2" (50 mm) pipe 2" (50 mm) pipe 17 knock-outs sized for 2" (50 mm) pipe 3" (80 mm) pipe




Anatomy of a Better Box

Valve Box Lids

A variety of color options are available,
including purple lids to provide easy

Bolt Hole Knock-Out keeps Beveled Lid Edges identification of non-potable water supplies.
hazardous insects and pests prevent damage from
out when bolt is not used. golf equipment.

Finger or Shovel
Access Slot for easy

lid removal.
Interlocking Bottoms
Patented feature for deep installations.
All boxes attach securely together
when fitted bottom-to-bottom.
Knock-Out Retainers hold Corrugated Sides maintain
removed knock-outs in place structural integrity under
during backfill. heavy loads.
Wide Flange stabilizes the Knock-Outs built
box, eliminating the need for into all four sides.

brick and provides enhanced
side load strength.




7" Round

Item ID
G11480
G11481
G11482
G11483

10" Round

Item ID
G11450
G11451
G11452
G11453
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Golf Valve Box Solutions

Lid Color
Green
Black
Purple

Tan

Lid Color
Green
Black
Purple

Tan

RaN R BIRD

Model Number
GVB/RNDGR
GVB7RNDBLK
GVB7RNDPUR
GVB7RNDTAN

Model Number
GVBTORNDGR
GVBTORNDBL
GVBTORNDPU
GVB1ORNDTA

Standard

Item ID
G11400
G11401
G11402
G11403

Jumbo

Item ID
G11430
G11431
G11432
G11433

Lid Color
Green
Black
Purple

Tan

Lid Color
Green
Black
Purple

Tan

Model Number
GVBSTDGR
GVBSTDBLK

GVBSTDPURP
GVBSTDTAN

Model Number
GVBJMBGR
GVBJMBBLK

GVBJMBPURP
GVBJMBTAN

D37552



