

Golf Valve Boxes



A Better Valve Box For Your Course

At Rain Bird, innovation doesn't stop at the rotor. From durable fabrication to intuitive design features, Golf Valve Boxes are built to a standard the competition can't match.



Strength & Stability

Multiple sizes and shapes are designed with corrugated sides and wide-flange bases for maximum durability, compression strength and stability.



Flexible Installations

Interlocking stacking capabilities, extension models and pipe hole knock-outs support deeper, more flexible installations.



Smart Lid Design

Designed with no holes to keep out pests and beveled edges to minimize potential damage from golf equipment, along with easy hand and shovel access.



Environmentally Friendly



			States	E
Size	7" Round	10" Round	Standard	Jumbo
Bottom Diameter	9.9" (25.1 cm)	13.7" (34.9 cm)	_	
Length x Width			21.8" (55.4 cm) x 16.6" (42.2 cm)	26.3" (66.8 cm) x 19.8" (50.3 cm)
Height	9.0" (22.9 cm)	10.0" (25.4 cm)	12.0" (30.5 cm)	12.1" (30.7 cm)
Number of Knock-Outs	4	4	13	2
Pipe Sizing	Knock-outs sized with 2" (50 mm) pipe	Knock-outs sized with 2" (50 mm) pipe	2 knock-outs sized for 3" (80 mm) pipe 11 knock-outs sized for 2" (50 mm) pipe	Knock-outs sized with 3" (80 mm) pipe



Anatomy of a Better Box

Bolt Hole Knock-Out keeps hazardous insects and pests out when bolt is not used.

Finger or Shovel – Access Slot for easy lid removal. **Beveled Lid Edges** prevent damage from golf equipment.

Valve Box Lids

A variety of color options are available, including purple lids to provide easy identification of non-potable water supplies.



Interlocking Bottoms

Patented feature for deep installations. All boxes attach securely together when fitted bottom-to-bottom.



Knock-Out Retainers hold removed knock-outs in place during backfill.

Wide Flange stabilizes the box, eliminating the need for brick and provides enhanced side load strength.

Corrugated Sides maintain structural integrity under heavy loads.

Knock-Outs built into all four sides.

Golf Valve Box Solutions

7" Round

Item ID	Lid Color	Model Number
G11480	Green	GVB7RNDGR
G11481	Black	GVB7RNDBLK
G11482	Purple	GVB7RNDPUR
G11483	Tan	GVB7RNDTAN

Standard

Item ID	Lid Color	Model Number
G11400	Green	GVBSTDGR
G11401	Black	GVBSTDBLK
G11402	Purple	GVBSTDPURP
G11403	Tan	gvbstdtan

10" Round

Item ID	Lid Color	Model Number
G11450	Green	GVB10RNDGR
G11451	Black	GVB10RNDBL
G11452	Purple	GVB10RNDPU
G11453	Tan	GVB10RNDTA

Jumbo

Item ID	Lid Color	Model Number
G11430	Green	GVBJMBGR
G11431	Black	GVBJMBBLK
G11432	Purple	GVBJMBPURP
G11433	Tan	gvbjmbtan



Distributed by:



www.centaur-asiapacific.com info@centaur-asiapacific.com

*Singapore for Golf courses only.